206 West Julie Drive - Suite 2, Tempe, AZ  85283  |  United States of America
Tel:  480-483-3777 |  Toll Free:  1-800-808-7837
www.redrocktech.com  | info@redrocktech.com
 © Copyright 2018 Red Rock Technologies, Inc.
PMC Removable 1.8” SATA
Drive Module
RRT-PMC-18S-R
The PMC Removable 1.8” SATA  drive module is a PMC mezzanine storage module with a 32-bit

www.redrocktech.com  | info@redrocktech.com
 © Copyright 2018 Red Rock Technologies, Inc.
 Ordering Information – Removable 1.8” SATA Drive Module
RRT-PMC-18S-R  - UR .
Options  May be Left Blank
  Example:  RRT-PMC-18S-R
  Example:  RRT-PMC-18S-R-UR
Ordering Information – 1.8” Drive
         RRT-18S   - SLC - 480GB  - UR .
Requirements
Options May be left blank
 Example:  RRT-18S-SLC-60GB
 Example:  RRT-18S-MLC-1TB-UR
Conformal Coating
UR  = polyurethane
AR  = acrylic
NAND FLASH Type